We have the most advanced technology in both production and
management. We have a very powerful Research & Development
team. We carry on strict monitoring and control to products by
many kinds of advanced apparatus with third-party qualified
laboratory. Our products have been approved by CCC, EMC and
CE certificate.
We pay much attention to the perfect integration of performance
and appearance, so that you can safely enjoy our products. All of
our products are checked routinely and strictly, and every detail in
design is optimized.
We care the quality of the products you buy and carry on strict
quality control policy.
We care the time you receive the goods and finish & deliver all the
orders on time.
We care service you need and will provide all that we can do for
you in time.
We care all the things you care.
Warranty: Our company is highly responsible for the quality of
products and always upholds concept that quality of products in
corporate life.
Our comoany provides 1 year warranty for all sold products.
01 02
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET Dimension
V W m3/h m IN mm
.0/50-D24/80
Rubber
36 100 1.0 50 0.5" 75
1.5/60-D24/120 36 160 1.5 60 0.5" 90
2.1/60-D24/200 36 280 2.1 60 0.75" 160
03 04
Model Impeller
v
solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET G.W Dimension
V W m3/h m IN kg mm
3JTS(T)1.0/30-D24/80
Screw
36 110 1.0 30 0.75" 7 76×460
3JTS(T)1.3/50-D24/140 36 180 1.3 50 0.75" 7.2 76×460
3JTS(T)1.5/80-D24/210 36 280 1.5 80 0.75" 7.5 76×460
3JTS(T)1.5/95-D24/270 36 360 1.5 95 0.75" 8 76×460
3JTS(T)2.1/100-D48/500 72 660 2.1 100 0.75" 8.5 76×460
3JTS(T)2.3/80-D48/750 72 960 2.3 80 0.75" 9 76×460
3JTS(T)2.3/120-D72/1000 108 1320 2.3 120 0.75" 9.5 76×460
3JTS(T)2.3/140-D72/1300 108 1680 2.3 140 0.75" 10 76×460
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET G.W Dimension
V W m3/h m IN kg mm
3JTSI1.0/30-D24/80
Screw
36 110 1 30 0.75" 7 76×460
3JTSI1.3/50-D24/140 36 180 1.3 50 0.75" 7.2 76×460
3JTSI1.5/80-D24/210 36 280 1.5 80 0.75" 7.5 76×460
3JTSI1.5/95-D24/270 36 360 1.5 95 0.75" 8 76×460
3JTSI1.5/115-D36/500 72 660 2.1 100 0.75" 8.5 76×460
3JTSI2.3/80-D48/750 72 960 2.3 80 0.75" 9 76×460
3JTSI2.3/120-D72/1000 108 1320 2.3 120 0.75" 9.5 76×460
3JTSI2.3/140-D72/1300 108 1680 2.3 140 0.75" 10 76×460
05 06
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET G.W Dimension
V W m3/h m IN kg mm
4JTS2.1/50-D24/270
Screw
36 360 2.1 50 1" 9.5 100×480
4JTS3.0/60-D36/500 54 660 3.0 60 1" 10 100×480
4JTS3.6/80-D48/750 72 960 3.6 80 1" 10.5 100×480
4JTS3.8/95-D72/1000 108 1320 3.8 95 1" 13.5 100×550
4JTS4.2/110-D72/1300 108 1680 4.2 110 1" 14 100×550
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET G.W Dimension
V W m3/h m IN kg mm
3JTSC5.0/30-D24/270
Centrifugal
(Stainless
steel)
36 480 5.0 30 1.25" 13 76×500
3JTSC5.0/50-D48/500 72 600 5.0 50 1.25" 13.5 76×500
3JTSC5.0/65-D48/750 72 600 5.0 65 1.25" 14.0 76×500
3JTSC6.5/80-D72/1000 108 1320 6.5 80 1.25" 14.5 76x560
3JTSC6.5/120-D72/1300 108 1680 6.5 120 1.25" 15.5 76x600
3JTSC7.0/140-D192/1800 288 2400 7.0 140 1.25" 17.5 76x650
3JTSC7.0/180-D216/2200 288 2880 7.0 180 1.25" 18.5 76x720
07 08
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET G.W Dimension
V W m3/h m INCH kg mm
4JTSC5.5/38-D36/400
Centritegal
（Stainlesssteel)
54 520 5.5 38 1.25" 12.5 100×650
4JTSC5.5/58-D48/750 72 960 5.5 58 1.25" 13.5 100×680
4JTSC6.0/80-D72/1000 108 1320 6.0 80 1.25" 15.5 100×740
4JTSC5.5/125-D72/1300 108 1680 5.5 125 1.25" 16.5 100×880
4JTSC10/50-D48/750 72 960 10 50 1.5" 13.5 100×540
4JTSC10/70-D72/1000 108 1320 10 70 1.5" 15 100×650
4JTSC10/90-D72/1300 108 1680 10 90 1.5" 15.5 100×680
4JTSC15/40-D72/1000 108 1320 15 40 2" 13.5 100×540
4JTSC15/70-D72/1300 108 1680 15 70 2" 14 100×620
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET Outer Dimension
V W m3/h m INCH mm
4JTSC5/145-D192/1500
Centritegal
（Stainlesssteel)
288 2100 5 145 1.25" 100
4JTSC5/185-D192/1800 288 2400 5 185 1.25" 100
4JTSC5/230-D216/2200 288 2880 5 230 1.25" 100
4JTSC5/310-D216/3000 288 3600 5 310 1.25" 100
4JTSC9/100-D72/1500 108 1800 9 100 1.25" 100
4JTSC9/125-D216/1800 288 2240 9 125 1.25" 100
4JTSC9/158-D216/2200 288 2880 9 158 1.25" 100
4JTSC9/211-D216/3000 288 3600 9 211 1.25" 100
4JTSC13/56-D168/1500 252 2100 13 56 1.5" 100
4JTSC13/92-D216/2200 288 2880 13 92 1.5" 100
4JTSC13/106-D216/3000 288 3600 13 106 1.5" 100
4JTSC13/148-D216/4000 324 6000 13 148 1.5" 100
4JTSC22/53-D216/1800 288 2240 22 53 2" 100
4JTSC22/62-D216/2200 288 2880 22 62 2" 100
4JTSC22/90-D216/3000 288 3600 22 90 2" 100
4JTSC25/91-D380/4000 540 6000 25 91 2" 100
4JTSC25/125-D380/5500 540 8250 25 125 2" 100
4JTSC25/168-D380/7500 540 11250 25 168 2" 100
4JTSC25/210-D380/11000 540 16500 25 210 2" 100
09 10
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET Outer Dimension
V W m3/h m INCH mm
6JTSC35/31-D216/1800
Centritegal
（Stainlesssteel)
288 2240 35 31 3" 150
6JTSC35/45-D216/2200 288 2880 35 45 3" 150
6JTSC35/63-D216/3000 288 3600 35 63 3" 150
6JTSC49/15-D216/1800 288 2240 49 15 3"/4" 150
6JTSC49/31-D216/2500 288 3040 49 31 3"/4" 150
6JTSC49/42-D216/3000 288 3600 49 42 3"/4" 150
6JTSC70/20-D216/2500 288 3040 70 20 4" 150
6JTSC70/32-D216/3000 288 3600 70 32 4" 150
6JTSC78/17-D216/2500 288 3040 78 17 4" 150
6JTSC78/28-D216/3000 288 3600 78 28 4" 150
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET Outer Dimension
V W m3/h m INCH mm
6JTSC33/86-D380/5500
Centritegal
（Stainlesssteel)
540 8250 33 86 3" 150
6JTSC33/101-D380/7500 540 11250 33 101 3" 150
6JTSC33/158-D380/9200 540 13800 33 158 3" 150
6JTSC33/187-D380/11000 540 16500 33 187 3" 150
6JTSC49/71-D380/5500 540 8250 49 71 3" 150
6JTSC49/100-D380/7500 540 11250 49 100 3" 150
6JTSC49/129-D380/9200 540 13800 49 129 3" 150
6JTSC49/157-D380/11000 540 16500 49 157 3" 150
6JTSC68/29-D380/4000 540 6000 68 29 4" 150
6JTSC68/44-D380/5500 540 8250 68 44 4" 150
6JTSC68/58-D380/7500 540 11250 68 58 4" 150
6JTSC68/78-D380/9200 540 13800 68 78 4" 150
6JTSC68/93-D380/11000 540 16500 68 93 4" 150
11 12
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET G.W Dimension
V W m3/h m IN kg mm
SPV8/11-D48/450
Iron
72 600 8 11 1" 15 320x200x500
SPV9/27-D48/750 72 960 9 27 2" 18 360x200x540
SPV28/13-D72/1300 108 1680 28 13 2" 20 420x220x560
SPV70/20-D216/2200 288 3040 70 20 3" 23 480x280x580
SPV70/35-D216/3000 288 3060 70 35 3" 25 480x280x620
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head Max.suct OUTLET G.W Dimension
V W m3/h m m IN kg mm
JTP6/9-D24/270
Plastic
36 360 6 9 5 1.5" 9.5 570×290x390
JTP17/15-D48/500 72 660 17 15 5 2" 10 570×290x390
JTP21/19-D72/900 108 1360 21 19 5 2" 10.5 570×290x390
JTP31/19-D72/1200 108 1560 31 19 5 2.5" 13.5 670×310x450
13 14
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head Max.suct OUTLET Dimension
V W m3/h m m IN mm
JTCP(J)W5/38-D48/500
Plastic
72 660 5 38 8 1"x1" 390x210x300
JTCP(J)W5/83-D48/750 72 960 5 83 8 1"x1" 440x200x300
JTCPW8/70-D72/1000 108 1680 8 70 8 1.25"x1" 440x200x300
JTCP(J)7/116-D192/2200 288 3000 7 116 8 1"x1" 440x200x300
JTCPW23/42-D168/1800 252 2400 23 42 8 2"x2" 600x230x280
JTCPW23/60-D192/2200 288 3000 23 60 8 2"x2" 600x230x280
JTCPW23/90-D216/3000 324 4500 23 90 8 2"x2" 600x230x280
Model Impeller
solar array voltage solar array power Max.flow Max.head OUTLET G.W Dimension
V W m3/h m IN kg mm
SQB2.2/35-D24/250
Brass
36 320 2.2 35 1" 7 265x135x230
SQB3.0/50-D48/450 72 600 3 50 1" 10.5 320x180x290
SQB4.0/55-D72/750 108 960 4 55 1" 12 320x180x290
SQB4.0/85-D72/1300   108 1680 4 85 1" 13 320x180x290
SQB6.0/140-D216/1800  324 2240 6 140 1.5" 14 395x205x290
SSGJ3.0/45-D72/750 Plastic 108 960 3 45 1" 15.5 395x205x305
15 16
型 号
功率 电压 流量 /扬程（最佳使用范围 )
电缆线
出水口
kW V M3/H /M 寸
4JTGC4/110 2.2 AC220/DC290 3.3/120 4/110 6/100 4*2mm*2m G1.25"
4JTGC6/120 2.2 AC380/DC540 4/130 6/120 7/90 4*2mm*2m G1.25"
4JTGC10/50 2.2 AC220/DC290 7.2/60 10/50 11.5/40 4*2mm*2m G1.5"
4JTGC8-50 2.2 AC220/DC290 10/40 8/50 6/60 4*2mm*2m G1.5"
4JTGC18/30 2.2 AC220/DC290 12/40 18/30 22/20 4*2mm*2m G2"
6JTGC30-18 2.2 AC220/DC290 10/35 30/18 20/25 4*2mm*2m G3"
4JTGC6/140 3 AC380/DC540 4/165 6/140 7/120 4*2.5mm*2m G1.25"
4JTGC7/100 3 AC380/DC540 5/120 7/100 8/60 4*2.5mm*2m G1.25"
4JTGC10/60 3 AC220/DC290 7/70 10/60 11/45 4*2.5mm*2m G1.5"
4JTGC10/80 3 AC380/DC540 8.5/90 10/80 10.8/60 4*2.5mm*2m G1.5"
4JTGC20/45 3 AC380/DC540 12/60 18/50 20/45 4*2.5mm*2m G2"
4JTGC20-60 4 AC380/DC540 22/42 20/60 16/70 4*2.5mm*2m G2"
6JTGC30-42 4 AC380/DC540 25/50 30/42 40/30 4*2.5mm*2m G3"
4JTGC7/180 5.5 AC380/DC540 5/210 7/180 8/155 4*2.5mm*2m G1.25"
4JTGC10/122 5.5 AC380/DC540 11/100 10/122 8/140 4*2.5mm*2m G1.5"
4JTGC12/80 5.5 AC380/DC540 11/50 12/80 8/120 4*2.5mm*2m G1.5"
6JTGC20/80 5.5 AC380/DC540 12/100 20/80 22/60 4*2.5mm*2m G2"
6JTGC30/52 5.5 AC380/DC540 20/60 30/52 40/35 4*2.5mm*2m G3"
4JTGC6-220 7.5 AC380/DC540 4/260 6/220 7/180 4*2.5mm*2m G1.25"
4JTGC8-165 7.5 AC380/DC540 6/190 8/165 9/130 4*2.5mm*2m G1.5"
6JTGC20/100 7.5 AC380/DC540 16/130 20/100 22/76 4*2.5mm*2m G2"
6JTGC35-60 7.5 AC380/DC540 30/67 35/60 40/50 4*2.5mm*2m G3"
6JTGC50-45 11 AC380/DC540 60/30 50/45 35/60 4*4mm*2m G4"
6JTGC70-45 15 AC380/DC540 90/30 70/45 50/60 4*4mm*2m G4"
6JTGC25/130 15 AC380/DC540 35/100 25/130 20/155 4*4mm*2m G4"
6JTGC70-55 18.5 AC380/DC540 90/40 70/55 50/80 4*6mm*2m G4"
6JTGC50-90 22 AC380/DC540 60/60 50/90 35/115 4*6mm*2m G4"
6JTGC25-180 22 AC380/DC540 35/145 25/180 20/200 4*6mm*2m G4"
6JTGC25-250 30 AC380/DC540 35/180 25/250 20/270 4*6mm*2m G4"
6JTGC40-150 30 AC380/DC540 50/120 40/150 30/160 4*6mm*2m G4"
6JTGC25-300 37 AC380/DC540 35/240 25/300 20/340 4*6mm*2m G4"
6JTGC70-110 37 AC380/DC540 90/90 70/110 50/120 4*6mm*2m G4"